
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 
10A 

612A 
24A 
93A 

20A 
53N 

Name 
Scott Szollos 
Matthew Annable 
Kevin St-Germain 
Doug Newman 

Eric Althuizen 
Jason Stockill 

Class 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 

Total Tm 
13:34.162 
13:38.050 
14:01.639 
15:11.117 

6:01.933 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 

3 

Diff 

3.888 
27.477 

1:36.955 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

3.888 
23.589 

1:09.478 

Best Tm 
1:54.838 
1:55.181 
1:57.440 
2:08.800 

1:58.795 

In Lap 
2 
6 
2 
2 

2 
0 
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Margin of Victory 

3.888 

Avg. Speed 

124.737 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.838 

Best Speed 

126.334 

Best Lap by 

10A - Scott Szollos 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 4 

AM SUPERBIKE 

R6 - AM Superbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 16:21:15 

SHANNONVILLE - Long Track 4.030 km 

2023-08-19 04:21 PM 

 


