



SUPER SERIES - ROUND 4 Sorted on Laps

AM SUPERBIKE

SHANNONVILLE - Long Track 4.030 km

R6 - AM Superbike

2023-08-19 04:21 PM

Race (12:00 Time) started at 16:21:15

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm [	n Lap	
1	1	10A	Scott Szollos	AM Superbike	13:34.162	7			1:54.838	2	
2	2	612A	Matthew Annable	AM Superbike	13:38.050	7	3.888	3.888	1:55.181	6	
3	3	24A	Kevin St-Germain	AM Superbike	14:01.639	7	27.477	23.589	1:57.440	2	
4	4	93A	Doug Newman	AM Superbike	15:11.117	7	1:36.955	1:09.478	2:08.800	2	
Not clas	sified										
DNF	DNF	20A	Eric Althuizen	AM Superbike	6:01.933	3	DNF		1:58.795	2	
DNS	DNS	53N	Jason Stockill	AM Superbike			DNS			0	

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by3.888124.7371:54.838126.33410A - Scott Szollos

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: RACE Events Inc.

Printed: 2023-08-19 4:43:43 PM